

CLCON No. 193 of 2021

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Mr. Ganesh Kandpal, Advocate for the contempt petitioner.

List this matter on 11.06.2021 as a fresh case.

(Ravindra Maithani,J.)

08.06.2021

Jitendra