

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLCON No. 193 of 2021</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p>Heard Mr. Rahul Adhikari, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Ganesh Kandpal, Advocate for the petitioners through video conferencing.</p> <p>It is alleged that opposite parties have wilfully disobeyed the order dated 07.01.2021 passed in WPSS No. 2707 of 2019.</p> <p>Issue notice to opposite party no. 2 calling upon her to file her response to the allegations made in the contempt petition.</p> <p>List this matter after six weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 11.06.2021</p> <p>Navin</p>