

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/43			<p data-bbox="735 479 986 501"><u>CLCON No.193 of 2021</u></p> <p data-bbox="735 506 1326 544"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="735 548 1474 618">Mr. Gulshan Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="735 622 1474 694">Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, Standing Counsel for the State/respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="735 698 1474 768">List on 12.09.2025, at the request of learned State Counsel.</p> <p data-bbox="983 848 1433 887">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1179 891 1362 922">21.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="735 927 794 949">Sanjay</p>